History Report

Account Name

sai srinath
Josyula

UTC_Time

2022-01-03
23:04:00.360

2022-01-03
23:04:32.951

2022-01-03
23:08:01.918

2022-01-15
11:03:26

2022-02-16
19:53:01

User ID

53763964

Transaction

Type

Deposit

Buy

Withdrawal

Distribution

Distribution

Date Range

Jan 1, 2022 -
Jan 1, 2023

Operation

USD Deposit

Buy

Crypto Withdrawal

Staking Rewards

Others

Transaction
Type

All

Base Asset

usb

usD

BNB

VTHO

XNO

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Asset

All

Base Asset

Quantity

100.00000000

100.00000000

0.19200000

9.08177202

0.04000000

Time Created on

Mar 6, 2023

Quote Asset

BNB

Quote Asset
Quantity

0.19300000

Total Value in US
dollar(inclusive
of fees)

$100.00000000

$98.34224100

$97.81796900

$0.04896400

$0.09011500
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2022-09-19
04:15:03.420

2022-09-19
04:15:30.982

2022-09-19
04:34:20.331

2022-09-19
04:35:57.014

2022-09-19
04:35:57.014

2022-09-20
12:50:09

2022-09-20
12:50:21

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Deposit

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Withdrawal

Withdrawal

Sell

Sell

Crypto Deposit

Sell

Sell

USD Withdrawal

USD Withdrawal

HBAR

RVN

FTM

FTM

FTM

usb

usD

2692.70000000

771.20000000

1455.30000000

55.00000000

1400.00000000

326.13000000

184.56000000

uUsD

usD

usD

usD

152.67609000

32.54464000

12.39700000

315.70000000

$151.75999000

$32.34934000

$335.16374000

$12.32260000

$313.80580000

$326.13000000

$184.56000000
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