

History Report

	Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Transaction Type	Asset	Time Created on			
	sai srinath Josyula	53763964	Jan 1, 2022 - Jan 1, 2023	All	All	Mar 6, 2023			
	UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive	
								of fees)	
	2022-01-03 23:04:00.360	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.00000000	/	/	\$100.0000000	
	2022-01-03 23:04:32.951	Buy	Buy	USD	100.00000000	BNB	0.19300000	\$98.34224100	
	2022-01-03 23:08:01.918	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	BNB	0.19200000	/	/	\$97.81796900	
	2022-01-15 11:03:26	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	9.08177202	/	1	\$0.04896400	
	2022-02-16 19:53:01	Distribution	Others	XNO	0.04000000	1	/	\$0.09011500	

^{1.} PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

^{2.} This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-09-19 04:15:03.420	Spot Trading	Sell	HBAR	2692.70000000	USD	152.67609000	\$151.75999000
2022-09-19 04:15:30.982	Spot Trading	Sell	RVN	771.20000000	USD	32.54464000	\$32.34934000
2022-09-19 04:34:20.331	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	FTM	1455.30000000	/	/	\$335.16374000
2022-09-19 04:35:57.014	Spot Trading	Sell	FTM	55.00000000	USD	12.39700000	\$12.32260000
2022-09-19 04:35:57.014	Spot Trading	Sell	FTM	1400.00000000	USD	315.70000000	\$313.80580000
2022-09-20 12:50:09	Withdrawal	USD Withdrawal	USD	326.13000000	1	1	\$326.13000000
2022-09-20 12:50:21	Withdrawal	USD Withdrawal	USD	184.56000000	/	1	\$184.56000000

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.